
Team Schedule
Varsity Track
2/1/2023 to 7/31/2023

Pawnee High School
810 4Th St
Pawnee, IL 62558
Ryan Steffen
217-625-2471

Track
Coed Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Saturday 03/11/23 OPEN (Jersey Winter Thaw @ Principia College) Away TBA 10:00 AM

Wednesday 03/22/23 North Mac Schools (@ Virden) Away 3:05 PM 3:20 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday 03/30/23 Quad Meet @ Williamsville Away 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/04/23 @ Carlinville Away 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/06/23 Sangamo Track @ Auburn Away 3:10  PM 3:25  PM 04:30 PM

Tuesday 04/11/23 MSM Meet Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 04/15/23 Pana Open (Co-Ed) Away 7:00 AM 9:00 AM

Tuesday 04/18/23 MSM Conference Meet Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/20/23 @ New Berlin Away 2:35 PM 2:50 PM 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/22/23 OPEN (Rochester Invitational (Boys & Girls)) Away 7:45 9:00 AM

Tuesday 04/25/23 MSM Conference Meet (Rain Date) Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/27/23 Sangamo Track @ Pawnee Home 4:30 PM

Friday 05/05/23 Sangamon County Meet @ Riverton Away 04:00 PM

Thursday 05/11/23 OPEN (IHSA Sectionals - Girls 5-11-23 to 5-13-
23 @ )

Away TBA

Thursday 05/18/23 OPEN (IHSA Sectionals - Boys 5-18-23 to 5-20-
23 @ )

Away TBA

Thursday 05/18/23 OPEN (IHSA State Finals - Girls 5-18-23 to 5-20-
23)

Away TBA

Thursday 05/25/23 OPEN (IHSA State Finals Boys 5-25-23 to 5-27-
23)

Away TBA

Principal Superintendent Assistant Principal Athletic Director

Nicole Goodall Tim Kratochvil Chris Hennemann Ryan Steffen
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